
Ordering

Children's meals can be ordered and paid for on our new App.  Please download the Reach More Parents App from the Apple Store or GooglePlay and use the Meal Booking option

Parents to lunch can also be ordered from the App (please use the Payments Globe to order)

Please order ALL meals in advance, and pay in advance if your child is not entitled to free meals, thank you

Meals information

Meals are free for all children in Years R - 2, and all children who are entitled to Benefits Related Free School Meals.  Meals for other children are £2.60
Jacket potatoes are available daily, and salad (Mon-Weds) as an alternative if ordered in advance

New Year R Parents. We will let you know when you will be able to order your children's lunches in August /September. 

Notes

Week 1

 

First lunch for 

Reception class

Week 2

Parents to lunch - 

Class 5 & 6

 

Week 3

Parents to lunch - 

Class 4

 

Week 4

Parents to lunch - 

Class 3

Week 5

Parents to lunch - 

Class 2

Week 6

Parent to lunch - 

Class 1

Week 7

Parents to lunch - 

Class R

Week 8

Monday 7 October
Macaroni cheese with ham or plain pasta with cheese served with crusty bread, kale and 

salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
St Andrew's Platinum pudding (Ce,E,Mi)

Tuesday 8 October
Herby chicken, or Quorn nuggets with nut free pesto, rice, peas and salad bar  

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)
Cheese and biscuits (Ce,Mi)

Monday 21 October
Macaroni cheese with ham or plain pasta with cheese served with crusty bread, kale and 

salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
St Andrew's Platinum pudding (Ce,E,Mi)

Friday 11 October Battered fish, or bean burger, chips with baked beans or sweetcorn (Ce,F,E) Zuchinni cake with custard (Me,E,Ce)

Wednesday 9 October Beef lasagne or vegetable lasagne with garlic bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
Chocolate and pear cake with chocolate 

custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Thursday 10 October
Roast chicken or Quorn pieces, 'Pigs in Blankets', Yorkshire pudding with roast potatoes, 

broccoli, carrots and chicken or vegetable gravy (Ce,S,Mi,SD,E)
Oranges in jelly with cream (Mi)

Monday 14 October
Chicken and ham carbonara or plain pasta with cheese served with a salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Rhubard and strawberry crumble with ice 

cream (Ce,Mi)

Tuesday 15 October
Cheese and tomato pizza served with diced new potatoes, baked beans or sweetcorn and 

salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
Peaches with cream (Mi)

Tuesday 22 October

Friday 25 October Half term

Herby chicken, or Quorn nuggets with nut free pesto, rice, peas and salad bar  

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)
Cheese and biscuits (Ce,Mi)

Wednesday 23 October School Closed - Teacher Training Day

Thursday 24 October Half term

Friday 4 October

Roast pork with Yorkshire pudding or leek and feta in filo pastry, roast potatoes, carrots, 

cauliflower and beef or vegetable gravy (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Rhubard and strawberry crumble with ice 

cream (Ce,Mi)

Thursday 26 September

Fish fingers or veggie fingers, chips with peas or spaghetti hoops (F,Ce) 

Strawberry or banana mousse (Mi) or fruit 

platter

Beef bolognese or pasta in a tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)

Thursday 3 October Ice cream or fruit platter (Mi)

Salmon parcels or vegetable parcels with chips, baked beans or peas (Ce,F,Mi)
Pineapple upside-down cake with custard 

(Ce,E,Mi)

Tuesday 1 October

Roast gammon with pineapple or vegetable bake with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, 

carrots, cabbage, beef or vegetable gravy. (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Chicken korma or vegetable korma, brown and white rice with garlic and coriander naan 

bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
Banoffee pie (M,Ce)

Wednesday 2 October

Cheese and ham tagliatelle or plain pasta with cheese, served with broccoli and salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,SD)

Raspberry Chantilly (Mi)

Cheese and tomato pizza served with diced new potatoes, baked beans or sweetcorn and 

salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)
Peaches with cream (Mi)

Apple cake with custard (Mi,Ce,E)Friday 27 September

Monday 30 September

Wednesday 25 September

Tuesday 24 September

Thursday 19 September Oranges in jelly with cream (Mi)

Monday 9 September

Tuesday 17 September

Wednesday 18 September

Monday 23 September

Friday 13 September

Chicken korma or vegetable korma, brown and white rice with garlic and coriander naan 

bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Roast gammon with pineapple or vegetable bake with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, 

carrots, cabbage, beef or vegetable gravy. (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Cheese and ham tagliatelle or plain pasta with cheese, served with broccoli and salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,SD)

Cheese and biscuits (Ce,Mi)

Friday 20 September

Pineapple upside-down cake with custard 

(Ce,E,Mi)

Peaches with cream (Mi)

Beef bolognese or pasta in a tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)

Chocolate crunch with pink custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Cherry pie with ice cream (Ce,Mi,Sd)

Battered fish, or bean burger, chips with baked beans or sweetcorn (Ce,F,E)

Roast pork with Yorkshire pudding or leek and feta in filo pastry, roast potatoes, carrots, 

cauliflower and beef or vegetable gravy (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Raspberry Chantilly (Mi)

Chicken and ham carbonara or plain pasta with cheese served with a salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Macaroni cheese with ham or plain pasta with cheese served with crusty bread, kale and 

salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Homemade meatballs in a tomato sauce or falafel with spaghetti and salad bar 

(Ce,Mi,Sd,Cl,Mu)

Chocolate and pear cake with chocolate 

custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Zuchinni cake with custard (Me,E,Ce)

Roast chicken or Quorn pieces, 'Pigs in Blankets', Yorkshire pudding with roast potatoes, 

broccoli, carrots and chicken or vegetable gravy (Ce,S,Mi,SD,E)

Homemade meatballs in a tomato sauce or falafel with spaghetti and salad bar 

(Ce,Mi,Sd,Cl,Mu)

Apple cake with custard (Mi,Ce,E)

Beef lasagne or vegetable lasagne with garlic bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Cherry pie with ice cream (Ce,Mi,Sd)

Monday 2 September

Day

Wednesday 4 September

Main Course Pudding
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Herby chicken, or Quorn nuggets with nut free pesto, rice, peas and salad bar  

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)

Ice cream or fruit platter (Mi)

Friday 6 September

Thursday 12 September

Strawberry or banana mousse (Mi) or fruit 

platter
Thursday 5 September

Chocolate crunch with pink custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Banoffee pie (Mi,Ce)

Wednesday 11 September

Fish fingers or veggie fingers, chips with peas or spaghetti hoops (F,Ce) 

Salmon parcels or vegetable parcels with chips, baked beans or peas (Ce,F,Mi)

St Andrew's Platinum pudding (Ce,E,Mi)Monday 16 September

Tuesday 10 September

Tuesday 3 September

School Closed - Teacher Training Day

Jacket potato with cheese, tuna, sweetcorn or baked beans and salad bar  

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,SD)

Wednesday 16 October
Beef bolognese or pasta in a tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar 

(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,E,SD)
Raspberry Chantilly (Mi)

Thursday 17 October
Roast pork with Yorkshire pudding or leek and feta in filo pastry, roast potatoes, carrots, 

cauliflower and beef or vegetable gravy (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Strawberry or banana mousse (Mi) or fruit 

platter

Friday 18 October Fish fingers or veggie fingers, chips with peas or spaghetti hoops (F,Ce) Apple cake with custard (Mi,Ce,E)


